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10/17/18 Aspen Developers Felicia Nichols 775-338-5371 felicia@aspendevs.com AEC #1 plans and specs
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10/17/18 Western Nevada Supply Rod Smith 775-359-5800 rsmith@goblueteam.com S-1

10/18/18 Sierra Nevada Construction Darcy Carpenter 775-355-0420 bids@snc.biz S-2, S-3, S-4

10/19/18 A&K Earthmovers Gloria Williams 775-997-7239 gwilliams@akearthmovers.com S-5

10/19/18 Peek Brothers Dario Arriaga-Campos 775-835-6472 dario@peekbrothers.net S-6

10/19/18 Burdick Excavationg Company Linda Burdick 775-297-4566 lburdick@burdickexc.com S-7

10/22/18 RaPid Construction Domenic Selmi 775-883-4269 rapidconstr@aol.com S-8
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10/17/18 Spanish Springs Construction Leslie Skinner 775-425-4000 leslie@ssc.email #N-1
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